

# HYPERVS<sup>e</sup> ELECTRIC STANDARD PARTS LIST

<b>87001</b> 3x10mm 4pcs 1pcs	<b>87048</b> 2pcs	<b>87050</b> 4pcs	<b>88030</b> 4pcs	<b>88031</b> 4pcs	<b>90028</b> 3x50mm 2pcs
<b>87002</b> 2pcs 6.1x13.9x0.15Washer 2pcs 4.1x8x0.1Washer 4pcs	<b>87338</b>		<b>88034</b>		<b>90029</b> 2pcs
<b>87003</b> 2pcs 2.5x13.8mm Pin 2pcs	<b>87562</b> 3x14mm 2pcs Washer 2pcs		<b>88039</b> 4pcs	<b>90030</b> M2.5Nut 2pcs 3.1x7x0.25Washer 2pcs	
<b>87004</b> 1pcs 4x4mm Set Screw 1pcs	<b>87604</b>		<b>89037</b> 4pcs	<b>90031</b> M2.5Nut 2pcs 3.1x7x0.25Washer 2pcs	
<b>87005-1</b> 6.1x13.9x0.3 Washer 2pcs	<b>87005-2</b> 6.1x13.9x0.15 Washer 2pcs	<b>88001</b>	<b>89107</b> 4pcs	<b>89170</b> 2pcs	<b>90035</b> 2.5x11.8mm Pin 2pcs 2.5x11.8mm Pin 2pcs
<b>87006</b> 2pcs 2.5x13.8mm Pin 2pcs	<b>88002</b> 4x47mm Screw 4pcs		<b>89311</b> 14T	<b>89312</b> Magic Strip 2pcs	<b>90036</b> 4x2mm O-ring 10pcs 5pcs 5pcs
<b>87021</b> 2pcs 5x4mm Set Screw 2pcs	<b>88003</b>		<b>90004</b>	<b>90038</b> 4pcs 3x8mm Set Screw 4pcs	
<b>87027-1</b> 2.5x16.8mm Pin 4pcs	<b>87028</b> 1pcs	<b>88004</b>	<b>88012</b> 4pcs	<b>90005</b> 4pcs 4x18mm Screw 4pcs	<b>90043</b> 2pcs
<b>87037</b> 2pcs	<b>87044S</b> 3x10mm	<b>88013</b> 4x73mm Pin 4pcs	<b>88026</b> 6pcs 3pcs	<b>90006</b>	<b>90045</b> 2pcs
<b>87046</b>	<b>88029</b>		<b>90010</b> 3.4x97 Dogbone 2pcs	<b>90047</b> 4pcs	<b>90048</b> 4pcs

# HYPERVS<sup>e</sup> ELECTRIC STANDARD PARTS LIST

<b>90049</b> 4pcs 4pcs 4pcs	<b>85003</b> 2pcs	<b>90050</b> 2pcs	<b>85004</b>	<b>90052</b> 4pcs	<b>90053</b> 4pcs	<b>85005</b> 4pcs
<b>90054</b> 2pcs	<b>85006</b>	<b>90055</b> Front 2pcs	<b>85009</b>	<b>90057</b> CNC	<b>85010</b> 2pcs 2pcs 3x3mm Set Screw	<b>85012</b> 4x43.5mm Pin 2pcs M4x43mm TurnBuckle 2pcs
<b>90059</b>	<b>85011</b> 2pcs	<b>85012</b> 2pcs	<b>90060</b>	<b>85013</b> M5x33mm Turn Buckle 2pcs	<b>85014</b> M5x50mm Turn Buckle 2pcs	
<b>85001</b> Front 2pcs	<b>85015</b>		<b>85002</b> Rear 2pcs	<b>85016</b>		

<b>85018</b>	<b>85020</b>	<b>85032</b> Chassis For EP	<b>85021</b> M3x43mm Turn Buckle 2pcs	<b>85033BU/R</b> Printed Body
<b>85022</b> 2pcs	<b>85023</b> 2pcs	<b>84076</b> 8x16x5mm 4pcs	<b>84077</b> 5x10x4mm 4pcs	<b>85024</b> 2pcs
<b>85025</b> 3.4x100.9 Dogbone	<b>22115</b> 4x107 Dogbone	<b>30003</b> 6.8mm 6pcs	<b>30004</b> 6.8mm 6pcs	<b>85026</b> 2pcs
<b>85028</b> 2pcs	<b>85029</b> 2pcs	<b>36001</b> Graphite	<b>36101</b> 2.5x13.8mm Pin 4pcs	<b>85030</b> 2pcs
<b>85031</b> 2pcs	<b>39004</b> Nut M3 10pcs	<b>36801</b> Graphite	<b>39008</b> Nylon Nut M3 10pcs	

# ELECTRIC OPTIONAL PARTS LIST

<b>OP-0002</b> CNC ALUM	<b>OP-0109</b> Graphite	<b>OP-0120</b> CNC ALUM 20°	<b>89172M/S</b> 2pcs	
<b>OP-0004</b> 4pcs	<b>OP-0110</b> 2.3mm 2.8mm 3.0mm	<b>OP-0121</b> CNC ALUM 7075	<b>89322</b> 2000KV MOTOR	
<b>OP-0007</b> 47T	<b>OP-0111</b> 2.3mm 2.5mm 3.0mm	<b>OP-0122</b> STAINLESS	<b>89311</b> 14T	<b>89325</b> 15T
<b>OP-0009</b> 2pcs	<b>OP-0113</b> CNC ALUM 7075 FOR EP	<b>OP-0123</b> Clear Body	<b>89326</b> 16T	<b>89327</b> 13T
<b>OP-0014</b> 2pcs	<b>OP-0114</b> CNC ALUM FR	<b>87005</b> 46T	<b>87562B</b> 3x14mm 2pcs Washer 2pcs	<b>89328</b> 17T
<b>OP-0045</b> Front 2pcs	<b>OP-0046</b> Rear 2pcs	<b>OP-0115</b> CNC ALUM RF	<b>88036</b> 3pcs	<b>89340WP</b> 100A ESC. 2000KV MOTOR
<b>OP-0104</b> Graphite	<b>OP-0116</b> CNC ALUM RR 0.25°	<b>89147</b> CNC ALUM	<b>89341WP</b> 100A ESC.	
<b>OP-0105</b> Graphite	<b>OP-0117</b> CNC ALUM RR 0.5°	<b>89154</b> 2pcs	<b>89420WP</b> 150A ESC. 2000KV MOTOR	
<b>OP-0107</b> Graphite	<b>OP-0118</b> CNC ALUM RR 0.75°	<b>89170B/Y</b> 2pcs	<b>89421WP</b> 150A ESC.	<b>89635</b> CNC ALUM
<b>OP-0108</b> Graphite	<b>OP-0119</b> CNC ALUM 19°	<b>89171M/S</b> 2pcs	<b>BT-101</b> 2pcs	

